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o MINEBIESEE: 85-264VAC/120-373VDC o HERfEREER
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e 4000VAC ERREHIE
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o MIHAERE. R, THERIP
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ANIE Zmis x i 230VAC,
RES | WL (\ol/lol) = (Vo2/lo2)  (ADHVOI(V) ¢ By Vol Vo2
AMISOATS +15V/5A -15V/5A 13.5V-16.5V 86 6000 6000
AM150-A24 +24V/3.125A | -24V/3.125A 21.6V-26.4V 88 2400 2400
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3. "M BB E AT R & 230Vac, 50% lo.
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15V Vol

20MHz 5538,

-1 Vo2
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Min.

85
120

2000
4000
500

Typ. Max. L:-Fiv2
- 264 VAC
- 373 VDC
- 63 Hz
- 4
- 2
30 - A
60 -—

- 1 S
6.3 - A
Sz
*1 -
+3 -

+0.5 -

+3 -
*1 - *
+3 -
- 10
- 100
- 150 mV
- 150

+0.03 - %/C
8 _—

20 - ms

TR, ATKEARERRRIF, BRE
125% - 200% lo, 1Thm, BRE
<21.75V Gati#The, B%RE)
<33.6V (iR, BRE)

- - VAC
- - MQ
- +70

c
- +85
- 95

%RH
- 75

Pk www.atazpower.com

F2HH*EER



ATAZ

AM150-Axx &%

150W, AC/DC #l=FXEBiR

1B A

23 £35S

PIERFF

FIESTES

W Th R

TR
REZR
MTBF
SREIERR
TEZiRaNIAL
KREMHRE
EiREiER
BEBRERE
ST
MR T
S
RABR

-30C to -25C < 100VAC #i\
+50°C to +70°C

85VAC - 100VAC

2000m - 5000m

240VAC, 60Hz AR R

MIL-HDBK-217F@25°C

+70C, -30C

10-500Hz, 5g, X, Y, z3H=173ME% 60 734
-40°C

+85C

Im, —RAZEAESE 1R

€& (AL1100,SGCC)

1569.00 x 97.00 x 30.00mm
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- 65 - KHz
° E - %/C
2.5 - -
2 - - %/VAC
5 - - C/Km
<0.5mA
CLASS |
=300,000 h

GB2423.1. [EC60068-2-1
GB2423.10. [EC60068-2-6
GB2423.1. IEC60068-2-1
GB2423.2. IEC60068-2-2
GB2423.8. IEC68-2-32

RSER CISPR32/EN55032 CLASS B

LELIE CISPR32/EN55032 CLASS B

EREAINEE IEC/EN61000-4-2  Contact +6KV/Air 8KV

EETIE IEC/EN61000-4-3  10V/m

BOREHRIRE IEC/EN61000-4-4  +4KV

RN perf. Criteria A
SRUBIMILE IEC/EN61000-4-5 line to line +2KV/line to PE +4KV

RESRLIKE IEC/EN61000-4-6  10Vrm.s

TSnbisinmin e IEC/EN61000-4-8  30A/m

BLEE M, BXTEFNAR AT

BRI IEC/EN61000-4-11 0%, 70% perf. Criteria B
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